Annexure - 6

Name of the corporate debtor: C and M Farming Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 21st March, 2024; List of creditors as on: 7th October, 2024

List of operational creditors (Employees)

(Amount in )

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount of any -
: e Amount of claim y
sr. No Name of authorised representative, if Name of Employee " 1 Amount of mutual dues, R Amount of claim Remarks:{fan
" |any i . Amount of claim |Nature of Wiiethier .%votm.g shabe contingent claim [that may be set{ =~ not admitted & i
Date of receipt Amount claimed ) ) related in CoC, if verification
admitted claim i off
party? applicable
Mrs. Augusta Richard
il - Dsouza 04-04-24 2,314,015.00 0.00|Unsecured |Yes 0.00 - - 2,314,015.00
yet to be
2 Mr. Keshav Jagannath (223 claims) 223 employee claims 04-04-24 7,682,078.34 0.00|Unsecured |clarified 0.00 - - 7,682,078.34
3 Prakash Hari Jadhav 05-08-24 256,946.00 0.00{Unsecured 0.00 - - 256,946.00
4 Mangal Ramdas Chaudhari |05-08-24 50,934.00 0.00|Unsecured 0.00 - - 50,934.00




